
VERDON VS
Connect with
energy ef�ciency

 

 

 

MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE, 
MINIMUM CONSUMPTION

The 3 speed settings on the VERDON VS pump deliver optimum power 
consumption, with savings of up to 80%, whilst adjusting the pump 
speed to the characteristics of each pool.

SHHHH... JUST HEAR 
THE SOUND OF WATER

The VERDON VS pump is up to 12 dB(A) quieter han a standard �lter pump.

M
O

RE  S I LEN
T

YOU HAVE THE CONTROL, 
WHEREVER YOU ARE AND 
WHENEVER YOU WANT

There is an LCD control screen for easy pump set-up and control. What’s 
more, the Fluidra Pool App enables you to control the VERDON VS from 
your mobile phone whenever you want and wherever you are.

E
N

ER

GY  S AVIN
G

S

CO
N

TROL FROM
 APP

ASTRALPOOL PUMPS, EXCELLENCE AT THE HEART OF POOLS

MADE IN
EUROPE



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

A Fluidra Brand |  AstralPool.com
©2022 AstralPool® is a registered trademark of Fluidra Commercial, S.A.U., used under license.  

 

J

75361

CODE

75362

623

A C FB D E G H

623

280

280

220

220

2 3/4’’ BSP

2 3/4’’ BSP

338

338

175

175

326

326

254

254

I

142

142

326

326

K

265

265

L

91

91

DIMENSIONS

NOISE [dBA] 48 58 66 49 59 68

HS LSLS MSMS

75361 75362

SPEED [%]

VOLTAGE [V]

FREQUENCY [Hz]

MOTOR POWER [kW]

MAXIMUM POWER [kW]

FLOW RATE [m³/h]

DIFFERENTIAL HEIGHT [m]

MAXIMUM PRESSURE [m]

50

0.17

7.9

2.6

4.1

75

230

50

0.75

0.47

11.8

5.8

9.3

100

0.99

15.5

10.0

16.0

50

0.24

12.7

2.6

4.4

75

230

50

1.49

0.73

19.1

5.8

9.9

100

1.59

25.0

10.0

17.0

HS

75361

CODE

75362

VS 100

MODEL
Nominal

Flow
Rate
QN

m3/h

Maximum
Height
HMAX.

m

Motor
Power

P2N
kW

Voltage

UN
V

Nominal
Height

HN
m

Maximum
�ow rate

QMAX.
m3/h

Maximum
Power
P1MAX

kW

Pipe
Size

D
mm

VS 200

230

230

15.5

25.0

10.0

10.0

16.0

17.0

23.0

32.5

0.75

1.49

0.99

1.59

D50

D63

PERFORMANCE

HS MS LS

VS 100

FLOW RATE [m³/h]

VS 200

FLOW RATE [m³/h]

H
EI

G
H

T 
[m

]

H
EI

G
H

T 
[m

]

0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19


