



MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE, MINIMUM CONSUMPTION

The 3 speed settings on the VERDON VS pump deliver **optimum power consumption, with savings of up to 80%,** whilst adjusting the pump speed to the characteristics of each pool.



SHHHH... JUST HEAR THE SOUND OF WATER

The VERDON VS pump is **up to 12 dB(A) quieter** han a standard filter pump.



YOU HAVE THE CONTROL, WHEREVER YOU ARE AND WHENEVER YOU WANT

There is an **LCD control screen** for easy pump set-up and control. What's more, the **Fluidra Pool App** enables you to control the VERDON VS from your mobile phone whenever you want and wherever you are.





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



CODE	MODEL	Voltage UN V	Nominal Flow Rate QN	Nominal Height HN m	Maximum Height HMAX. m	Maximum flow rate QMAX. m³/h	Motor Power P2N kW	Maximum Power P1MAX kW	Pipe Size D mm
75361	VS 100	230	15.5	10.0	16.0	23.0	0.75	0.99	D50
75362	VS 200	230	25.0	10.0	17.0	32.5	1.49	1.59	D63

		75361		75362					
	LS	MS	HS	LS	MS	HS			
SPEED [%]	50	75	100	50	75	100			
VOLTAGE [V]		230		230					
FREQUENCY [Hz]		50		50					
MOTOR POWER [kW]		0.75		1.49					
MAXIMUM POWER [kW]	0.17	0.47	0.99	0.24	0.73	1.59			
FLOW RATE [m³/h]	7.9	11.8	15.5	12.7	19.1	25.0			
DIFFERENTIAL HEIGHT [m]	2.6	5.8	10.0	2.6	5.8	10.0			
MAXIMUM PRESSURE [m]	4.1	9.3	16.0	4.4	9.9	17.0			
NOISE [dBA]	48	58	66	49	59	68			

DIMENSIONS



CODE	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L
75361	623	280	220	2 3/4" BSP	338	175	326	254	142	326	265	91
75362	623	280	220	23/4" BSP	338	175	326	254	142	326	265	91

PERFORMANCE



